2013 Norristown Softball League - American Division Schedule

1- Depaul Brothers




2-High Life
3- Bridgeport Beer Company



4- Rib-House Hit ‘n Run
5- Legion of Boom/Derrick



6- FKC Hitmen/Black Horse Tavern
7- Bridgeport Rib-House



8- Gibbons Legal

9- Less For Watches




10- Charlies Pizza and Beer

11- Iacovino’s Reloaded/StoneWorks





Home Team listed last
	Date - First Round
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	9:30
	
	Date - Second Round
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	9:30

	Thursday- March 28
	3-bye
	5-6
	1-2
	
	
	Thursday - June 13
	3-bye
	6-5
	2-1
	

	Friday- March 29
	4-11
	9-10
	7-8
	
	
	Friday - June 14
	11-4
	10-9
	8-7
	

	Thursday - April 4
	6-bye
	4-10
	7-9
	
	
	Thursday - June 20
	6-bye
	10-4
	9-7
	

	Friday - April 5
	1-3
	8-11
	2-5
	
	
	Friday - June 21
	3-1
	11-8
	5-2
	

	Thursday - April 11
	1-bye
	2-6
	4-8
	
	
	Thursday - June 27
	1-bye
	6-2
	8-4
	

	Friday - April 12
	3-5
	7-10
	9-11
	
	
	Friday - June 28
	5-3
	10-7
	11-9
	

	Thursday - April 18
	2-bye
	3-6
	4-9
	
	
	Thursday - July 11
	2-bye
	6-3
	9-4
	

	Friday - April 19
	7-11
	8-10
	1-5
	
	
	Friday - July 12
	11-7
	10-8
	5-1
	

	Thursday - April 25
	5-bye
	10-11
	1-6
	
	
	Thursday - July 18
	5-bye
	11-10
	6-1
	

	Friday - April 26
	4-7
	2-3
	8-9
	
	
	Friday - July 19
	7-4
	3-2
	9-8
	

	Thursday - May 2
	10-bye
	2-8
	1-7
	
	
	Thursday - July 25
	10-bye
	8-2
	7-1
	

	Friday - May 3
	3-9
	5-11
	4-6
	
	
	Friday - July 26
	9-3
	11-5
	6-4
	

	Thursday - May 9
	11-bye
	2-9
	3-10
	
	
	Thursday- August 1
	11-bye
	9-2
	10-3
	

	Friday - May 10
	6-7
	4-5
	1-8
	
	
	Friday-  August 2
	7-6
	5-4
	8-1
	

	Thursday - May 16
	4-bye
	2-10
	1-9
	
	
	Thursday- August 8
	4-bye
	10-2
	9-1
	

	Friday - May 17
	5-7
	3-11
	6-8
	
	
	Friday-  August 9
	7-5
	11-3
	8-6
	

	Thursday - May 23
	7-bye
	3-4
	2-11
	
	
	Thursday- August 15
	7-bye
	4-3
	11-2
	

	Friday - May 24
	6-9
	5-8
	1-10
	
	
	Friday-  August 16
	9-6
	8-5
	10-1
	

	Thursday - May 30
	8-bye
	2-4
	6-10
	
	
	Thursday- August 22
	8-bye
	4-2
	10-6
	

	Friday - May 31
	5-9
	1-11
	3-7
	
	
	Friday-  August 23
	9-5
	11-1
	7-3
	

	Thursday - June 6
	9-bye
	5-10
	6-11
	
	
	Thursday- August 29
	9-bye
	10-5
	11-6
	

	Friday - June 7
	2-7
	1-4
	3-8
	
	
	Friday-  August 30
	7-2
	4-1
	8-3
	


Note – No Games Thursday July 4 and Friday July 5 due to Independence Day Weekend
